2012-2013 ES Report 10 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO

4/4/2013 201309 AG 5673 NUTR 515 Dietetics French Examination 1 Administering faculty revised to read
IIAGII'
4/4/2013 201309 AG 5671 NUTR 626 Professional Dietetics Writing 3 Rationale revised to indicate revised

option title. Title deleted from
prerequisite.

4/4/2013 201309 AG 5672 NUTR 627 Prof. Dietetics Presentation 1 Delete course numbers from description.
Delete titles from prerequisite courses.




2012-2013 ES Report 10 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP

Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs

Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO
4/4/2013 201309 ED 5728 EDPI 691 Research Project 1 3 Delete "for" from rationale.

4/4/2013 201309 ED 5729 EDPI 692 Research Project 2 3 Delete "for" from rationale.

4/4/2013 201309 ED 5730 EDPI 693 Research Project 3 3 Delete "for" from rationale.

4/4/2013 201309 ED 5731 EDPI 694 Research Project 4 3 Delete "for" from rationale.

4/4/2013 201409 ED 6248 GLIS 602 Integrating Research&Practice 3 YES-C Replace "&" with "and" in Calendar title.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 6178 GLIS 603 Research Project 1 3 YES-C
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SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO




SCTP
Meeting
Date
4/4/2013
4/4/2013

4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013

4/4/2013
4/4/2013

Effective
Term
201401
201401

201309
201309
201309
201309
201309

201309
201309

Offering
Unit

AG

AG

CE
CE
CE
CE
ED

ED
ED

PRN
5868
5698

5918

4658
5708

Course Number
FDSC 515
WOOD 441

CCTR 331
CCTR 333
CCTR 334
CCTR 360
EDEC 216

EDPE 502
EDPE 640

2012-2013 ES Report 10 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

Course Title
Enzymology
Integrated Forest Management

Translation Theory/Practice
Spanish Translation to French
Spanish Translation to English
Spanish Translation 2
Aboriginal Language Req.

Theories of Human Development
Emerging Tech for Educ Change

Cr. Wt.
3
3

O W www

Revision Details
T.
D; PR.

PR.

T; PR.
T, PR.
PR.

D.

o
oo

Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO

Indicate "No" for program
affected.

Indicate "No" for program
affected - course description
changes do not affect
programs; Banner will
update course info for
courses listed within
programs.




2012-2013 ES Report 10 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP

Meeting Effective  Offering

Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Cr. Wt. Revision Details Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO
4/4/2013 201309 ED 4664 EDPI 645 Assmt For Effective Intervent. 3 T; D. Words added to Calendar

title do not appear in
Transcript title - title,
therefore, shortened.
Calendar title revised to read
"Assessment for Effective
Intervention."

4/4/2013 201409 ED 6221 GLIS 601 Foundations of Into Studies 3 ST; T; D.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 5879 GLIS 607 Organization of Information 3 ST; D.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 6222 GLIS 612 History of Books & Printing 3 PR.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 6223 GLIS613 Library and Archival History 3 PR.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 6240 GLIS 615 Reference&lnformation Services 3 T; D; PR.

4/4/2013 201409 ED 6241 GLIS 619 Info Behaviour and Resources 3 T, D. Replace "&" with "and" in
both Transcript and
Calendar titles.
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SCTP
Meeting
Date
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013

4/4/2013
4/4/2013

4/4/2013
4/4/2013

Effective
Term
201409
201409
201409
201409

201409
201409

201409
201409

Offering
Unit

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED
ED

PRN
6224
6225
6226
6227

6228
6242

6229

Course Number
GLIS 633
GLIS 634
GLIS 636
GLIS 637

GLIS 638
GLIS 641

GLIS 644

2012-2013 ES Report 10 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

Course Title

Multimedia Systems

Web System Design & Management
Government Information

Sci. & Technical Information

Business Information
Archival Description & Access

Descriptive Bibliography

Revision Details Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.

PR.
T; D; PR. Replace "&" with "and" in
Calendar title.




2012-2013 ES Report 10 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP
Meeting Effective  Offering
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Cr. Wt. Revision Details Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO

4/4/2013 201409 ED 6245 GLIS 664 Knowledge Networks 3 T; CR.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 6235 GLIS671 Health Sciences Information 3 PR.
4/4/2013 201409 ED 6236 GLIS 672 Law Information
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SCTP
Meeting
Date



